



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800 Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/06-1360	Quotation Date : 30/06/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLM9814Z	Chassis No. : MHFB29F3802009501	Third Party Insurer : AIG
Model : VIOS		Date of Accident : 29/06/2018
Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SLX1720E		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	O/S FRONT FENDER	1	612.7000	612.70
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	1	288.0000	288.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	4	4.3000	17.20
4	FRONT FENDER 1/4 GARNISH TOP	1	30.7000	30.70
5	FRONT FENDER INSULATION FOAM	1	38.0000	38.00
6	O/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	1	378.7000	378.70
7	FRONT WHEEL KNUKLE	1	549.6000	549.60
8	FRONT WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB	1	498.2000	498.20
9	FRONT BUMPER	1	427.9000	427.90
10	O/S FRONT BUMPER SPOT LAMP GARNISH	1	56.6000	56.60
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	65.7000	131.40
12	FRONT BUMPER CHROME GARNISH	2	66.8000	133.60
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	379.2000	379.20
14	O/S FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE TOP	1	77.0000	77.00
15	O/S FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE BOTTOM	1	59.7000	59.70
16	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	4.3000	43.00
17	O/S FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASHIELD COVER	1	209.1000	209.10
18	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE	1	276.2000	276.20
19	FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM BADGE	1	97.4000	97.40
20	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH TOP	1	87.8000	87.80
21	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH TOP CLIPS	5	5.0000	25.00
22	O/S HEAD LAMP	1	464.6000	464.60
23	HEAD LAMP PANEL	1	270.3000	270.30

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800 Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/06-1360	Quotation Date : 30/06/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLM9814Z	Chassis No. : MHFB29F3802009501	Third Party Insurer : AIG
Model : VIOS		Date of Accident : 29/06/2018
Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SLX1720E		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
24	LESS 25% ITEM (1-23)	1	-1,287.9750	-1,287.97
25	O/S FRONT WHEEL RIM	1	600.0000 <i>500</i>	600.00
26	O/S FRONT WHEEL TYRE	1	380.0000 <i>X</i>	380.00
27	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	1	80.0000 <i>X</i>	80.00
28	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	1	120.0000 <i>40</i>	120.00
29	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	1	150.0000 <i>60</i>	150.00
30	TO DROP O/S FRONT SUSPENSION UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF THE NECESSARY PARTS, TO PERFORM FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.	1	350.0000 <i>100</i>	350.00
31	TO TRANSFER O/S FRONT TYRE, RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING.	1	30.0000 <i>/</i>	30.00
32	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1	1,000.0000 <i>300</i>	1,000.00
33	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	1	1,200.0000 <i>400</i>	1,200.00

Repair
Hp 90012568

4 days

P/P

11/07/18 @ 0925

Resy by paint

Sub Total	7,773.93
GST(7.00%)	544.18
Total (SGD)	8,318.11

Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ 74 Kian Teck Road Singapore 628800